02-918-8020
02-918-8021(Fax.)
089-788-5199
69/90 Hatairat Rd., Minburi ,Minburi Bangkok (Thailand) 10510
B.N.C.TOOLING Co.,Ltd.
bnctooling.com

with special lever (Code L) for
easy use on higher tension ranges
Model DX2-10 K-L
  Line Speed
vmax. ..
. m
 / m
in
Roller M
aterial
 Special calibration using customer supplied samples is available: Please supply a sample of at least 5 m in length.
Please ask for additional
informations !
Available Models
MODEL
DX2-50 10 - 50 66 PA: 0.12 mm Ø
DX2-120 20 - 120 66 PA: 0.12 mm Ø
DX2-200 20 - 200 66 PA: 0.12 mm Ø
DX2-400 20 - 400 66 PA: 0.20 mm Ø
DX2-1000 50 - 1000 66 PA: 0.30 mm Ø �
DX2-2000 200 - 2000 116 PA: 0.50 mm Ø �
DX2-5000 400 - 5000 116 PA: 0.80 mm Ø �
DX2-8000 1000 - 8000 116 PA: 1.00 mm Ø �
DX2-10 K 2.5 - 10 daN 116 PA: 1.00 mm Ø �
DX2-20 K-L 5 - 20 daN 216 PA: 1.50 mm Ø �
Other tension ranges and measuring head widths available on request.
Other units of measure available – g or kg.
*  Depending on model, either width of filament guide or
  outer distance between outside guide rollers

Code B 1000 Tempered steel for tire cord
Code CE 2 1000 Aluminium ceramic-coated
Code ASY 1000 Hard-coated aluminium*
Code ASYB 1000 tempered steel for tire cord*
asymmetrical groove (for Model DX2-120 and higher ranges)
*Gauge without filament guide
U-grooved
Code U 2000 Hard-coated aluminium
Optional Accessories
Code A Air damping
(Model DX2-120 to DX2-5000 only)
Code L Special lever (standard for Model DX2-20 K)
– recommended for Model DX2-10 K –
Code M Memory pointer (DX2-120 and higher ranges)
Code EDM Version for electro discharging machines
Model DX2-2000-EDM: 50 - 2000 cN
Model DX2-3000-EDM: 100 - 3000 cN
Model DX2-4000-EDM: 200 - 4000 cN
Specifications DX Series
Calibration: According to SCHMIDT factory procedure
Accuracy: ±1 % full scale or
±1graduation on scale